
MAPLE DOOR  

EXIT DEVICE  
W/VERTICAL ROD 

DOOR CLOSER 

COMMERCIAL DOOR KITS 
HOSPITAL     -     SCHOOL     -     RESTROOM 

ITEM LIST 

Door: 3/0 x 7/0 x 1-3/4 SC MAPLE: $384.45 
Door Closer: #DC161H-AL :  $83.25 
Exit Device w/vert. rod: #EDVR531-AL: $174.95 
Kick Plate (12X34) #KPN123432D: $51.97 
3 Hinges: 4x4 #DH179426D :    $13.38 

 TOTAL:   $708.00  ea. door kit (jamb not included) 
4X4 HINGES 

HOSPITAL DOOR 

KICK PLATE 

HINGES 

ADA SIGN 

PUSH PLATE 

CHERRY DOOR 
ITEM LIST 

Door: 3/0 x 6/8 x 1-3/4 SC CHERRY unf. : $422.95 
ADA Sign: #HS96 (MEN OR WOMEN) : $12.85 
Push Plate (4x16): #PPN4016 : $12.15 
Kick Plate (10X34): #KPN1034 :  $43.20 
3 Hinges: 4x4 DH179426D:    $13.38 

  TOTAL:   $504.53  ea. door 
   (jamb not included.) 

RESTROOM DOOR 

VISION LITE KIT 

DOOR CLOSER 

PAINT GRADE DOOR 

LEVER LOCK 

KICK DOWN 
 DOOR HOLDER 

SCHOOL DOOR 

ITEM LIST 

Door: 3/0 x 7/0 x 1-3/4 SC PRIMED:  $191.95 
Door Closer: #DC54-AL (aluminum finish) : $47.82 
Vision Lite W/Clear Temp Glass (24x30):  $138.72 
Passage Latch Set: Saturn #LDV10-26D: $38.25 
3 Hinges: 4x4 #DH179426D (dull chrome): $13.38 
Door Holder (kick down): #SH1235BR-26D: $22.30 

  TOTAL:   $452.42  ea. door 
   (jamb not included.) 

HINGES 

BUILD YOUR OWN  

KICK PLATE 



DOOR: 3/0 X 6/8 X 1-3/4* 
STANDARD OPTIONS: 
Hollow Primed 
Hollow Birch 
Hollow Red Oak 
Solid Primed 
Solid Birch 
Solid Red Oak 
Solid Ri  White Oak 

DOOR: 3/0 X 7/0 X 1-3/4* 
STANDARD OPTIONS: 
Hollow Primed 
Hollow Birch 
Solid Primed 
Solid Birch 
Solid Red Oak 
Solid Ri  White Oak 

DOOR: 3/6 X 7/0 X 1-3/4 
STANDARD OPTIONS: 
Hollow Primed 
Solid Primed 
Solid Birch 

DOOR: 4/0 X 7/0 X 1-3/4* 
STANDARD OPTIONS: 
Hollow Primed 
Hollow Birch 
Solid Primed 
Solid Birch 

*Also Available in Premium Commercial Solid Core Door Op ons (pre-beveled edges & edge banded):  

White Birch, White Maple, Plain Slice White Oak, Ri  Cut White 

 

 
CLOSER (adjustable):  
MEDIUM DUTY 
#DC161 (non-hold open) 
#DC161H (hold open) 
 Aluminum Color 

HINGES: 
4X4 Round Corner 
4x4 Square Corner 
4.5 x 4.5 Square Corner 

VISION LITE SIZES: 
6X27 
7X22 
8X32 
12X12 
18X18, 18X32, 18X56, 18X66 
24X24, 24X30, 24X32, 24X36, 24X56, 24X66 

KICK PLATE SIZES: 
6X34 
8X30, 8X34 
10X30, 10X32, 10X34, 10X40, 10X46 
12X34 
36X34 

EXIT DEVICE OPTIONS: 

LEVER STYLES (26D Finish) 

Saturn - Grade 3, Grade 2 & Grade 
1 

 
Sparta - Grade 2 & Grade 1 

 

 
Tubular - Grade 1 only 

FUNCTION OPTIONS & DESCRIPTION 

NOTE: Grade 3 = Light Duty   -   Grade 2 = Medium Duty   -   Grade 1 = Heavy Duty 

ACCESSORY  ITEMS: 

4X16 Push Plate 
#PPN4016 
4x16 Pull w/Plate 
6”, 8” or 19” C to C 
#PPN4016R6”,8”,10” 

5” Kick Down 
Door Holder 

#SH1235 

ADA Signs: 
Men #HS69M 
Women #HS69W 

DOORS - PAINT GRADE OR STAIN GRADE 

DOOR LOCKS 

DOOR OPERATION (CLOSERS AND EXIT DEVICES) 

DOOR LITES, KICK PLATES & ACCESSORIES 
  

 
 

 

 Func on Descrip on Grade 1 
Heavy Duty 

Grade 2 
Med. Duty 

Grade 3 
Light Duty 

 Passage  Latch bolt operated by handle from either side at 
all  mes. 

LHV10 LDV10 ECL10 

  
Privacy 

Push bu on locking from inside.  Lock can be 
opened from outside with narrow flat-head screw 

driver or rota ng inside lever. 

 
LHV40 

 
LDV40 

 
ECL40 

  
Entry  

Pushing inside bu on locks outside trim requiring 
key to unlock.  Pushing and twis ng bu on locks 

outside lever and always requires a key to unlatch. 

 
LHV53 

 
LDV53 

 
N/A 

 Dummy Dummy trim for one side of door. LHV170 LDV170 ECL170 

W/TOP ROD: 

#EDVR531 

RIM DEVICE ONLY: 

#ED501 

W/TOP & BOTTOM ROD 
#EDV701 

 

 

 TRIM 

NOTE: Hollow doors may need blocking and reinforcing for door closers & cut outs. 



STAIN GRADE DOOR 
 Solid Core 3/0 x 7/0 x 1-3/4  

EXIT DEVICE  
w/top & bo om rod 

DOOR CLOSER 
(Adjustable with Hold Open) 

ITEM LIST 

Door: 3/0 x 7/0 x 1-3/4 SC NATURAL BIRCH  : $256.74 
Vision Lite: (7”x22”) w/ clear temp. glass     : $86.40 
Deadbolt: (Sa n Chrome) #9TAHDB25126D  : $23.00 
Lever Lock, ”Saturn” (passage)  #LDV10-26D  : $38.25 
3 Hinges: (4.5”x4.5” Sa n Chrome) #DHBB1794526D : $19.14 

  TOTAL:   $423.53  ea. door 

(or $358.75 with paint grade door.) 

EXIT DEVICE TRIM “Saturn” 
(Outside Lever) 

KICK PLATE (8x34) 

VISION LITE (7”X22”) 
w/clear temp. glass 

STAIN GRADE DOOR 
 Solid Core 3/0 x 7/0 x 1-3/4  

VISION LITE (7”X22”) 
w/clear temp. glass 

LEVER LOCK “Saturn” 

DEADBOLT 

ITEM LIST 

Door: 3/0 x 7/0 x 1-3/4 SC NATURAL BIRCH  : $256.74 
Door Closer (hold open) #DC161H-AL    : $83.25 
Vision Lite: (7”x22”) w/ clear temp. glass     : $86.40 
Exit Device w/top & bo om rod: #EDVR531AL  : $174.95 
Exit Device Trim, “Saturn” (outside lever) #9TAHETLBE26D  : $58.50 
Kick Plate: (8X34) #9TAHKPN083432D   : $34.45 
3 Hinges: (4.5”x4.5” Sa n Chrome) #DHBB1794526D : $19.14 

SINGLE DOOR TOTAL:   $713.43 
(or $648.65 with paint grade door.)  

DOUBLE DOOR TOTAL: $1,426.86 

(4.5 X 4.5) HINGES 

HOSPITAL DOORS “PATIENT ROOM”   
Single Door 

“HOSPITAL HALLWAY” 
 Double Door 

OPTIONS 

6X34 
8X30 
8X34 

10X30 
10X34 

10X40 
10X46 
12X34 
36X34 

KICK PLATE SIZES:  MORE LEVER STYLES: 

 Sparta 

 

 Tubular 

 

“PATIENT ROOM”  Single Door “HOSPITAL HALLWAY”  Double Door 

6X27 
7X22 
8X32 

12X12 
18X18 

18X24 
18X32 
18X56 
18X66 
24X24 

24X30 
24X32 
24X36 
24X56 
24X66 

VISION LITE SIZES:  

DOOR SKIN OPTIONS (unfinished): Paint Grade, Natural Birch, Red Oak, White Birch, Maple, White Oak, Mahogany, Cherry & Walnut. 

Prices are subject to change without no ce.       Printed: August 2025 


